CAD drawings available online: swivelpole.com1  PRODUCT CATALOGUEHIGH-SAFETY LUMINAIRE SUPPORT SYSTEM
Saves money.
Saves time.
Saves lives.
Convert to Swivelpole™
and reduce your ongoing
lighting maintenance costs
by an average of 95%.

Retrofi t Assist - Socket Wrench
Retrofi t Assist -Ratchet Pipe Cutter
Note: Tools are available for
conversion of PVC coated poles.
Retrofi t Assist Kit 1*
For disconnection at junction box or T-fi tting
Retrofi t Assis
Re
For safe and effi  cient
conversion of non-
lowering light poles.
Ordering Information
To suit Pole Size Retrofi t Assist Kit 1 Includes Pole
Conversion Tool
NPS DN OD Ordering Code Product Code
1¼  ” 32 42.4 RAK1-PCT-32 RA-PCT-32
1½  ” 40 48.3 RAK1-PCT-40 RA-PCT-40
2” 50 60.3 RAK1-PCT-50 RA-PCT-50
Retrofi t Assist
Kit 1
Pole Conversion Tool
RA-PCT
Retrofi t Assist Kit 2*
For disconnection at luminaire
Ordering Information
To suit Pole Size Retrofi t Assist Kit 2 Includes Pole
Conversion Tool
Includes Mid
Hinge
NPS DN OD Ordering Code Product Code Product Code
1¼  ” 32 42.4 RAK2-PCT-32 RA-MH-PCT-32 RA-MH-32
1½  ” 40 48.3 RAK2-PCT-40 RA-MH-PCT-40 RA-MH-40
2” 50 60.3 RAK2-PCT-50 RA-MH-PCT-50 RA-MH-50
* All Kits include Product Code
1 x Riggers Bag
1 x Ratchet Pipe Cutter
3 x Spare blades

T
1½
  ”
  (
40
)
Retrofi t Assist Kit
PAGE 20
Luminaire Mounts
PAGE 24-25
Confi guration as illustrated
LED
Model: R2-40-3000-T
Installed Height Base Section: Suits existing pole size Top Section Product Code
NPS DN OD NPS DN OD Length ‘T’ Top Section Options
8’  (2400) 1¼  ” 32 42.2 1½  " 40 48.3 3'11" (1200) Threaded R2-32-2400-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-32-2400-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-32-2400-PS/PSF
" 1½  ” 40 48.3 1½  ” 40 48.3 3’ 11” (1200) Threaded R2-40-2400-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-40-2400-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-40-2400-PS/PSF
" 2” 50 60.3 1½  ” 40 48.3 3’ 11” (1200) Threaded R2-50-2400-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-50-2400-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-50-2400-PS/PSF
10’ (3000) 1¼  ” 32 42.2 1½  " 40 48.3 5'11" (1800) Threaded R2-32-3000-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-32-3000-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-32-3000-PS/PSF
" 1½  ” 40 48.3 1½  ” 40 48.3 5’ 11” (1800) Threaded R2-40-3000-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-40-3000-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-40-3000-PS/PSF
" 2” 50 60.3 1½  ” 40 48.3 5’ 11” (1800) Threaded R2-50-3000-T
" " " " " " " " Plain, no slot R2-50-3000-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R2-50-3000-PS/PSF
       NPS nominal pipe size   DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
Ordering Information

24
T
Suits existing pole sizes
NPS 2¼  ” and NPS 3”
8’
(2400mm)
R3
Renew pole top utilizing
existing pole base
Retrofi t Assist Kit
PAGE 20
Luminaire Mounts
PAGE 24-25
Installed Height Base Section: Suits existing pole size Top Section Product Code
NPS DN OD NPS DN OD Length ‘T’ Top Section Options
8’  (2400) 2½  ” 65 76.0 2” 50 60.3 3’ 11” (1200) Plain, no slot R3-65-2400-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R3-65-2400-PS/PSF
" 3” 80 89.0 2” 50 60.3 3’ 11” (1200) Plain, no slot R3-80-2400-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R3-80-2400-PS/PSF
10’ (3000) 2½  ” 65 76.0 2” 50 60.3 5’ 11” (1800) Plain, no slot R3-65-3000-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R3-65-3000-PS/PSF
" 3” 80 89.0 22” 50 60.3 5’ 11” (1800) Plain, no slot R3-80-3000-P
" " " " " " " " Plain, slot options R3-80-3000-PS/PSF
       NPS nominal pipe size   DN nominal size OD outside diameter  All dimensions are in imperial/metric (nominal) and may diff er from published table
Ordering Information
Applications